Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3415
LED BOLLARD
LUMEN AND CCT FIELD SELECTABLE

RD 6 44 12
RDL 6 44 13
ORDERING GUIDE PFX 3415-BOL-RD-3L-LKFS-BLK
Series Select
RD Round Dome 3L 3,000 lm
LKFS
BLK
Blank
Black
Bronze
BOL-R-MTGKIT
BOL-S-MTGKIT
Anchor bolt for round bollard
Anchor bolt for square
bollard RDL Round Dome Louvered 2L 2,000 lm
Model
Nominal Lumen
Output
Housing
Color
Required Mounting Means Order Separately
PFX-3415
BOL
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
PFX-3415-BOL
* Contact factory for other color temperatures and lumen packages.
** L70 & L90 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ELECTRICAL DAT A
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 905 973 983 1263 1351 1359 1573 1692 1687
Watts 13 12 13 18 17 18 23 22 23
Efficacy 71 79 77 71 78 76 69 76 74
120V = 0.11A 120V = 0.10A 120V = 0.11A 120V = 0.15A 120V = 0.14A 120V = 0.15A 120V = 0.18A 120V = 0.19A
240V = 0.05A 240V = 0.05A 240V = 0.05A 240V = 0.08A 240V = 0.07A 240V = 0.08A 240V = 0.10A 240V = 0.09A 240V = 0.10A
277V = 0.05A 277V = 0.04A 277V = 0.05A 277V = 0.06A 277V = 0.06A 277V = 0.06A 277V = 0.08A 277V = 0.08A
Mid Lumens High Lumens
PFX-3415
BOL-RDL-2L-LKFS
Input Current
(A)
Series Measurements
Low Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 1819 1818 1895 2512 2530 2614 3103 3249 3251
Watts 13 12 13 18 17 18 23 22 23
Efficacy 140 148 146 138 147 144 136 146 143
120V = 0.11A 120V = 0.15A
277V = 0.04A
120V = 0.19A 120V = 0.10A 120V = 0.11A 120V = 0.14A 120V = 0.15A 120V = 0.18A 120V = 0.19A
240V = 0.05A 240V = 0.05A 240V = 0.08A 240V = 0.07A 240V = 0.08A 240V = 0.09A 240V = 0.10A 240V = 0.05A
277V = 0.05A 277V = 0.05A 277V = 0.06A 277V = 0.06A 277V = 0.06A 277V = 0.08A 277V = 0.08A 277V = 0.08A
Mid Lumens High Lumens
PFX-3415
BOL-RD-3L-LKFS
Input Current
(A)
Series Measurements
Low Lumens
120V = 0.19A
277V = 0.08A
240V = 0.10A
PFX-3415